
           

 
 
Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM   
 

Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 
23.05.2016 (Monday)   BBA (CAM)-302 Entrepreneurship Development & Corporate Ethics  
24.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (CAM)-202 Organisational  Behaviour   
25.05.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (CAM)-102 Marketing Management    
26.05.2016 (Thursday)   BBA (CAM)-304 International Business  
27.05.2016 (Friday)  BBA (CAM)-204 Management & Cost Accounting   
28.05.2016 (Saturday) BBA (CAM)-104 Human Capital Management    
30.05.2016 (Monday)   BBA (CAM)-308 Data Warehousing & Data Mining  BBA (CAM)-310 Multimedia Technology  BBA (CAM)-312 IT Infrastructure Management  BBA (CAM)-314 E-Commerce  
31.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (CAM)-206 Quantitative Aids to Decision Making    
01.06.2016 (Wednesday) BBA (CAM)-106 Business Statistics & Research Methodology  

  

02.06.2016 (Thursday)   BBA (CAM)-316 Organizational Development  BBA (CAM)-318 Service Marketing  BBA (CAM)-320 Banking & Insurance  BBA (CAM)-322 Logistics & Supply Chain Management  

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 (INDIA) 

EXAMINATION DIVISION 
Conduct Branch-II Final Date Sheet for Theory End Term Examinations (May-June, 2016) 

 Programme: BBA (CAM) — Regular & Reappear (2011 Batch Onwards)  



 
Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 
03.06.2016 (Friday)  BBA (CAM)-208 Operating System – Linux   
04.06.2016 (Saturday) BBA (CAM)-108 Object Oriented Programming Using C++   
06.06.2016 (Monday)  BBA (CAM)-210 Introduction to Visual Basic Programming   
07.06.2016 (Tuesday) BBA (CAM)-110 Software Engineering    
08.06.2016 (Wednesday)  BBA (CAM)-212 Management Personality Development-IV  
09.06.2016 (Thursday) BBA (CAM)-112 Managerial Personality Development-II   

 
Examination Centre: Will be notified later 
 Note: Books any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material Etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material’s, may be booked under unfair means case.  For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

    (A.D. Lamba)                (Prof. Pravin Chandra)          Deputy Registrar         Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Date: 21.04.2016 
 



 
 

           

 
Timing: 10:00 AM Onwards 
 

Date & Day Semester II Semester IV Semester VI 
09.05.2016 (Monday) BBA (CAM)-152 C++ Lab   
10.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BBA (CAM)-252 Linux Lab  
11.05.2016 (Wednesday)   BBA (CAM)-306 Software Project 
12.05.2016 (Thursday)  BBA (CAM)-254 Visual Basic Lab  
13.05.2016 (Friday) BBA (CAM)-154 S/W Engineering Project   

 
Examination Centre: Practical Examinations will be held at respective Institute. 

 Note: Books any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material Etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination Centre, if any candidate found with any such material’s, may be booked under unfair means case.  For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 
    (A.D. Lamba)                (Prof. Pravin Chandra)          Deputy Registrar         Controller of Examinations (Operations)  Date: 21.04.2016 
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